GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
CIVIL AVIATION
LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:3314
ANSWERED ON:31.08.2012

HIRING OF AIEMPLOYEES
Ajnala Dr. Rattan Singh

Will the Minister of CIVIL AVIATION be pleased to state:

(a) the number of employees hired during each of the last three years and the current year by Air India its subsidiaries or joint venture,
either on contractual or on permanent basis by its subsidiaries, company-wise;

(b) the number of vacancies advertised recently for which recruitment is in progress, company-wise; and

(c) the number of employees hired from outsourcing manpower agencies all over India during the above period, locationwise, month-
wise?

Answer

MINISTER OF THE STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF CIVIL AVIATION (SHRIAJIT SINGH)

(a), (b) and (c): The information is being collected and will be laid on the Table of the House.
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